THE CONGREGATION
—— DETROIT

Event Bar Packages

All bar packages include water, soft drinks, drip coffee, mixers, water, bar garniture, and ice.
Bartenders are charged separately at $150 each (minimum) and include 4 service hours.
Additional hours are billed at $35 per hour. Cash / consumption bars require a $150 setup fee

per bar.

All bar prices (excluding bartenders and cashier) are subject to 20% service charge plus state
and local taxes.

No outside beverages/drinks of any kind allowed on the premises.
Hosted Full Bar Package

Per adult, per hour pricing includes: Full setup, cleanup, professional bartenders, cocktails,
domestic beer, house wines, sodas, mixers, garniture, plastic cups and cocktail napkins.

First Hour 2+ Hours
House Brands $21.00 $19.00
Premium Brands $24.00 $22.00
Upgrade for Craft Beer & Wine $2.00 $2.00
Add for Glassware (per person) $1.00 $1.00

Hosted Beer & Wine Package

Per adult, per hour pricing includes: Full setup, clean up, professional bartenders, beers, wine,
sodas, ice, plastic cups and cocktail napkins.

First Hour 2+ Hours
Domestic Beer & House Wine $18.00 $16.00
Craft Beer & Premium Wine $21.00 $18.00
Add for Glassware (per person) $1.00 $1.00
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Additional Selections:

Champagne Toast (flute extra)
Champagne per bottle

Dinner Wines per bottle
Seasonal Craft Beers

Hosted Consumption Bar (per drink)

House Brands Cocktails
Call Brands Cocktails
Domestic Beer

Craft / Import

House Wines

Soft Drinks / Bottled Water

Cash Bar (per drink)

House Brands Cocktails
Call Brands Cocktails
Domestic Beer
Craft / Import
House Wines
Soft Drinks / Bottled Water
*Cash Bar requires additional charge for cashier
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Price
$2.00 per guest
Market price
Market price
Market price

Per Drink

$4.50
$5.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.50
$2.00

Per Drink

$5.00
$6.00
$4.50
$5.50
$6.00
$2.00
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Non-Alcoholic Packages

Refresh Bar

First hour: $10/person

each additional hour: $5/person per hour
Variety of juices, soft drinks, & water.
*Add Drip Coffee for S3 per person

Espresso Bar Package

First hour: $10/per person

each additional hour: $5/person per hour

Includes espresso, cappuccino, mocha, latte, macchiato, sugar, cream.
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