

Event Bar Packages

All bar packages include water, soft drinks, drip coffee, mixers, water, bar garniture, and ice.

Bartenders are charged separately at \$150 each (minimum) and include 4 service hours. Additional hours are billed at \$35 per hour. Cash / consumption bars require a \$150 setup fee per bar.

All bar prices (excluding bartenders and cashier) are subject to 20% service charge plus state and local taxes.

No outside beverages/drinks of any kind allowed on the premises.

Hosted Full Bar Package

Per adult, per hour pricing includes: Full setup, cleanup, professional bartenders, cocktails, domestic beer, house wines, sodas, mixers, garniture, plastic cups and cocktail napkins.

	First Hour	2+ Hours
House Brands	\$21.00	\$19.00
Premium Brands	\$24.00	\$22.00
Upgrade for Craft Beer & Wine	\$2.00	\$2.00
Add for Glassware (per person)	\$1.00	\$1.00

Hosted Beer & Wine Package

Updated: 2/26/20

Per adult, per hour pricing includes: Full setup, clean up, professional bartenders, beers, wine, sodas, ice, plastic cups and cocktail napkins.

	First Hour	2+ Hours
Domestic Beer & House Wine	\$18.00	\$16.00
Craft Beer & Premium Wine	\$21.00	\$18.00
Add for Glassware (per person)	\$1.00	\$1.00



Event Bar Packages

Additional Selections:

	Price	
Champagne Toast (flute extra)	\$2.00 per guest	
Champagne per bottle	Market price	
Dinner Wines per bottle	Market price	
Seasonal Craft Beers	Market price	

Hosted Consumption Bar (per drink)

	Per Drink
House Brands Cocktails	\$4.50
Call Brands Cocktails	\$5.50
Domestic Beer	\$4.00
Craft / Import	\$5.00
House Wines	\$5.50
Soft Drinks / Bottled Water	\$2.00

Cash Bar (per drink)

Updated: 2/26/20

	Per Drink
House Brands Cocktails	\$5.00
Call Brands Cocktails	\$6.00
Domestic Beer	\$4.50
Craft / Import	\$5.50
House Wines	\$6.00
Soft Drinks / Bottled Water	\$2.00

^{*}Cash Bar requires additional charge for cashier



Event Bar Packages

Non-Alcoholic Packages

Refresh Bar

First hour: \$10/person

each additional hour: \$5/person per hour Variety of juices, soft drinks, & water.
*Add Drip Coffee for \$3 per person

Espresso Bar Package First hour: \$10/per person

Updated: 2/26/20

each additional hour: \$5/person per hour

Includes espresso, cappuccino, mocha, latte, macchiato, sugar, cream.